
Margaret E. Blizzard 
Senior Activity 

Center 
Menu for 

February 2025 

For Reservations Call 
(979) 836-6552 

Senior members are free. 
Suggested donation is 6.00. 
Children under 12 - $2.50. 
Nonmembers $10.00. First 

responders 
& Active Military - Free 

   
   

Monday, February 3 Tuesday, February 4 Wednesday, February 5 Thursday, February 6 Friday, February 7 
Salad/Dessert 
Vegetable Beef Soup 
Cornbread 
 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Chili Dog 
French Fries 

Soup/Salad /Dessert 
Ham 
Scalloped Potatoes 
Vegetable 
Roll 

Soup/Salad/ Dessert  
Meatball Stroganoff 
Vegetable 
Garlic Bread Stick 

Salad/Dessert 
Tortilla Soup 
Cornbread 

Monday, February 10 Tuesday, February 11 Wednesday, February 12 Thursday, February 13 Friday, February 14 
Soup/Salad/Dessert   
Chicken Spaghetti 
Vegetable 
Garlic Bread Stick 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Mini Corndogs 
French Fries 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Lasagna 
Vegetable 
Garlic Bread Stick 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Sausage 
Potato Salad 
Beans 
Bread 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Meatloaf 
Mashed Potatoes 
Vegetable 
Biscuit 

Monday, February 17 Tuesday, February 18 Wednesday, February 19 Thursday, February 20 Friday, February 21 
Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Taco Spaghetti 
Garlic Bread Stick 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
BBQ Sandwich 
Beans 
Chips 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Bacon Cheeseburger 
French Fries 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Smothered Chicken 
Pasta 
Vegetable 
Roll 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Baked Chicken 
Twice Baked Potatoes 
Vegetable 
Roll  

    

Monday, February 24 Tuesday, February 25                             Wednesday, February 26 Thursday, February 27 Friday, February 28 
Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Spaghetti & Meatballs 
Vegetable 
Garlic Bread Stick 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Sloppy Joe 
Chips 
Cole Slaw 

Soup/Salad/Dessert  
Chicken Cardon Bleu 
Mashed Potatoes 
Vegetable  
Roll 

Salad/Dessert  
Chicken & Dumplings 
Biscuit 

Soup/Salad/Dessert  
Smothered Steak 
Potatoes 
Vegetable  
Roll 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                    


